

03
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(D) No. 27/2024
In WP(C) No. 1216/2024

Mohammad Imran Jan

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Z A Wani, Adv.

V/s

Mr. Aijaz ul Haq and anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. N A Dendru, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajnesh Oswal, Judge.
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Mohd Yousuf Wani, Judge

ORDER
08.04.2025

1. List along with WP(C) No. 1216/2024 on 05.05.2025.

(Mohd Yousuf Wani)
Judge

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

SRINAGAR
08.04.2025
Aasif